	Assessment Rubric – Romanesque Illustration/Manuscript

	Name:


	Class Period:

	Objectives of this project are:

· Gain knowledge of the art and Culture of the Romanesque period.

· To create an illustrated page of a book in the manner of Roman art of the early 12 the century. 

· To acquire techniques in drawing, design, and watercolor pencils. 
	Date Assigned:

12/1/2013


	Date Completed:

12/19/2013

	Directions:   Write the number you feel you deserve in the “rate yourself” column based on the criteria listed below.
	Excellent


	Good


	Average


	Needs Improvement
	Rate Yourself
	Teacher’s Rating

	Criteria 1 

The image communicates a fable, parable, political, or religious theme through strong imagery.
	10
	9-8
	7


	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 2 

The image has a highly detailed zentagle border that connects with the main theme. 
	10


	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	 Criteria 3 

The student applied a clear and precise coat of metallic paint to add an illuminated quality to the painting. 
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 4.

The watercolor was applied in an even and deliberate manner. 
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Criteria 5 

The students took care with time and materials in a effective and efficient manner.
	10
	9-8
	7
	6-0
	
	

	Total: 50 Points

x2 = 100

(possible points)
	Grade:
	Your Total
	Teacher Total

	 Answer the following questions:
What were you tying to communicate? 

Do you think your work is successful? Why or why not? 
	Teacher Comments


